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Tork SmartOne Mini Toilet Roll Advanced

(White)

The Tork SmartOne Mini Toilet Roll System uniquely delivers one
hygienic sheet at a time, helping to reduce consumption by up to
40% compared to traditional jumbo roll dispensers, which means more
visits per roll. Tork SmartOne Mini high-capacity rolls are suitable for
demanding washrooms from low to medium to high traffic, depending
on which Tork SmartOne Mini dispenser is chosen.

@ www.tork.ie

SCA

Care of Life

Article 472193

The high-capacity single-sheet
dispensing roll saves maintenance time
and ensures that paper is always
available

Quick disintegration and reduced
consumption minimises the risk of
expensive pipe blockages

Soft tissue with high brightness and the
Tork leaf print for a good image

SmartCore© core removal — for fast and
easy refilling

Tork Easy Handling™ Carry Packs are
durable, effortless to handle and reduce
waste



Delivery data

Consumer unit
SCC 7322540656282
Pieces 1
Consumer units -
Height 134.0 mm
Width 149.0 mm
Length 149.0 mm
Volume 3.0 dm3
Net weight 493049
Gross weight 50209
Material =

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading
global hygiene and forest products company
that offers personal care, tissue and forest
products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability
and has been named one of the world's
most ethical companies. For more
information, visit www.sca.com

Transport unit

7322540656299
12

12

268.0 mm
298.0 mm
447.0 mm

35.7 dm3
59kg

6.1 kg

Plastic

Pallet
7322540678192
384

12

1233.0 mm
1000.0 mm
1200.0 mm
1.1m3
189.5kg

1952 kg
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Contact

lzabela OSKROBA

SCA HP lreland Ltd.
E-mail:
izabela.oskroba.ext@sca.com

www.tork.ie




