

Tork SmartOne Mini Toilet Roll Advanced (White)

	Article	472193
	System	Т9
	Colour	White
The Tork SmartOne Mini Toilet Roll System uniquely delivers one hygienic sheet at a time, helping to reduce consumption by up to 40% compared to traditional jumbo roll dispensers, which means more visits per roll. Tork SmartOne Mini high-capacity rolls are suitable for demanding washrooms from low to medium to high traffic, depending on which Tork SmartOne Mini dispenser is chosen.	The high-capacity single-sheet dispensing roll saves maintenance time and ensures that paper is always available Quick disintegration and reduced consumption minimises the risk of expensive pipe blockages Soft tissue with high brightness and the Tork leaf print for a good image SmartCore© core removal – for fast and easy refilling Tork Easy Handling™ Carry Packs are durable, effortlage to bandle and reduced	
www.tork.ie SCA Care of Life	durable, effortless waste	to handle and reduce

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540656282	7322540656299	7322540678192
Pieces	1	12	384
Consumer units	-	12	12
Height	134.0 mm	268.0 mm	1233.0 mm
Width	149.0 mm	298.0 mm	1000.0 mm
Length	149.0 mm	447.0 mm	1200.0 mm
Volume	3.0 dm3	35.7 dm3	1.1 m3
Net weight	493.0 g	5.9 kg	189.5 kg
Gross weight	502.0 g	6.1 kg	195.2 kg
Material	-	Plastic	-



Contact Izabela OSKROBA SCA HP Ireland Ltd. E-mail: izabela.oskroba.ext@sca.com

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene and forest products company that offers personal care, tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is considered a benchmark in sustainability and has been named one of the world's most ethical companies. For more information, visit www.sca.com

